EPREUVE

50M
60M H
150M
800M
2000M Marche
HAUTEUR
PERCHE
LONGUEUR
TRIPLE SAUT
POIDS
DISQUE
JAVELOT
MARTEAU

4 X 50M

4 X100M

REC BENJAMIN (G)
NOM
Adrien GASPARD
Loic FINE
Adrien GASPARD
Bradley COLLET
Hugue PHILIBERT
Bryan TONTA
Delvin CHINAPYEL
Brice PIERRE LOUIS
Cedric CERDOR
Lendy VILMONT
J.C OMBRASINE
Edrique JACQUETTE
L.LAVIOLETTE

ROSE HILLAC
Axel PETIT

Cliven SAMYNADEN
Jeremy PIERRUS
Samuel LECOQ

ROSE HILL AC
Denzel DEVEAUX
lvan GOYERAM
Saif HASSENBALLY
Ryan LOCHOO

PERF

6.51
9.22
17.99
2.11.45
13.06.61
1M69
2M80
5M86
12M28
14M92
43M06
46M76
41M18

25.16

48.30

—)

27

DATE/LIEU

01.12.12 SMJ
26.11.16 SMJ
15.11.12 BAM
15.11.12 BAM
28.04.12 BAM
24.11.11 SMJ
15.07.00 SMJ
14.11.09 SMJ
01.12.12 SMJ
14.12.98 SMJ
18.12.96 SMJ
09.12.94 SMJ
17.12.96 SMJ

28.09.13
BAM

30.11.14 SMJ

EPREUVE

50M

60M H
150M
800M
2000M Marche
HAUTEUR
PERCHE

LONGUEUR

TRIPLE SAUT
POIDS
DISQUE
JAVELOT
MARTEAU(2KG)

4 X 50M

4 X 100M

REC BENJAMINE (F)

NOM PERF
Severine MOUTIA 730
Celine LANAPPE :

Kimberley KISTNAH 10.39
Virginie DARUTY 20.5
Jasmina PERRINE 2.33.91

Marlyse KERVILLE 11.17.51
Arielle BRETTE 1M60
Vanisha NEMDHARRY 2M30
Rudy
VEERAPENCHETTY amos
Catherine ST FLOUR 10M38
Annick LAGARDE 13M25
Laetitia GERMAIN 33M86
Daflorence EDOUARD 36M68
Megane BARIQUE 24M84
BB/RH AC
Laeticia FAVORY
Julia PARSAD 27.37
Jenie ADAKEN
Gwenaelle SYLVIO
ROSE HILL AC
Jaimie ADAKEN
Julia PARSAD 53.95

Lydia DORASAMY
Gwenaelle SYLVIO

DATE/LIEU

24.11.11 SMJ
01.12.12 SMJ

27.11.16 SMJ
03.06.93 SMJ
01.12.12 SMJ
25.05.02 SMJ
11.12.98 SMJ
15.07.00 SMJ

28.06.86 SMJ

12.12.98 SMJ
08.12.95 SMJ
19.09.15 SMJ
02.12.95 SMJ
19.09.15 SMJ

20.11.14
BAM

29.11.14 SMJ
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